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Academic Calendar for the Year 2022-23

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY
(For 2021-22 Regular Admitted Batch)

II M. Tech- I Semester

Commencement of class-work 10-10-2021(Mon)

First Spell of Instructions 10-10-2022(Mon) to 03-12-2022(Sat) 8 Weeks

Preparation of Project work
proposal

Project work Review-1

10-10-2022(Mon) to 05-11-2022(Sat)

07-11-2022(Mon) to 12-11-2022(Sat) 1 Week
First Mid Term Examinations 05-12-2022(Mon) to 10-12-2022(Sat) 1 Week

“ Second Spell of Instructions 12-12-2022(Mon) to 04-02-2023(Sat)
- Second Mid Term Examinations | 06-02-2023(Mon) to 11-02-2023(Sat)
- Laboratery Examinations 13-02-2023(Mon) to 18-02-2023(Sat) 1 Week |
n End Semester Examinations 20-02-2023(Mon) to 25-02-2023(Sat)
— . . |
Submission of Dissertation and

*Minimum of 18 weeks duration from the date of project registration is mandatory
for submission of Phase-I1

4 Weeks

i

II M. Tech- 1I Semester
S.No] @ Event |  Date(s) | Duration

Commencement IV Semester
- Continuation of Project Work 06-03-2023(Mon) -
- Duration  of Phase-Il Project | 96-03-2023(Mon) to 08-07-2023(Sat) | 22 Weeks
;’Irloject work Review-Lil (PR 10-07-2023(Mon) to 15-07-2023(Sat)

Date of eligibility of Thesis
submission after approval of} 17-07-2023(Mon)
PRC-III

*Minimum of 22 weeks duration from the completion of Phase-I is mandatory for
submission of Phase-I1
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